A Rodeo-Fairgrounds Master Plan

CITYOFPRESCOT Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In
ARIZONA June 3, 2025, at 12:00p.m.
Public Works Conference Room
Name and Title Company Name Gensrsrnan! Email Address Phone Number
Eng/Supply
Name: Scott Balck
M City of Prescott Staff scott.balck@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager
Name: Jaimie Sventek \
%S City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1408
Title: Contracts Coordinator Jiss
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Accounts Payable & Purcha: 1alist
Name: Michael Morris
- City of Prescott Staff michael.morris@prescott-az.gov (928) 777- 1435
Title: Deputy City Manager M ﬂ/}
Name: Gwen Rowitsch -
City of Prescott Staff gwen.rowitsch@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Public Works Director
Name: Carey Oberheim
City of Prescott Staff carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Financial & Business Operations Manager
Name: Tim Sherwood
City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: Amber Fraser
Title: Special Projects Coordinator/Executive City of Prescott Staff amber.fraser@prescott-az.gov (928) 777- 1435
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